SERIES UWD
UNIVERSAL AC-DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
Hi Reliability
Industrial Grade
Input Voltage (85 - 265V AC, 47 - 440Hz)
Isolated  1500 VRMS
Fully Regulated -- Up to 50 Watts
Short Circuit Protected

10%-100%
LOAD
(±%)**
LINE
Regulation
@ FULL
LOAD
(±%)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
RIPPLE
TYPICAL
(mv p-p)*
PRICE
(US $)
UWD3.3S 3.3 9.09 30 68 2 2 1 75 210.17
UWD5S 5 8.00 40 74 2 2 1 75 210.17
UWD5.2S 5.2 7.70 40 74 2 2 1 75 210.17
UWD12S 12 4.16 50 80 2 2 1 125 210.17
UWD15S 15 3.33 50 80 2 2 1 150 210.17
UWD24S 24 2.08 50 84 1 1 1 250 210.17
UWD28S 28 1.79 50 85 1 1 1 250 210.17
UWD48S 48 1.04 50 85 1 1 1 400 210.17
*Measurement taken at 115V AC at 60Hz
**10% minimum load required at all times
***Using proper thermal management, maximum baseplate temperature of +85°C
SERIES UWD - DUAL OUTPUT - 50 WATTS MAX.

****
(±%)**
LINE
Regulation
@ FULL
LOAD
(±%)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
RIPPLE
TYPICAL
(mv p-p)*
PRICE
(US $)
UWD5D ±5 4.00 20 75 2 2 1 75 228.50
UWD12D ±12 2.08 25 80 2 2 1 100 228.50
UWD15D ±15 1.66 25 80 2 2 1 150 228.50
UWD24D ±24 1.04 25 84 2 2 1 250 228.50
UWD28D ±28 0.892 25 84 2 2 1 250 228.50
*Measurements taken at 115V AC at 60Hz
**10% minimum load required at all times
***Using proper thermal managment, maximum baseplate temperature of +85°C
****Balanced loads